
A2 BL

200 5

-60

초 1

200 15

-25

A3 BL

200 5

-60

중 2

300 5

260

C4,C8 BL

300 5

260

C1~C3,C5~C7 BL

C1C3

C4
C2

C8

C6

C7

C5

200 28

-20

A1 BL

200 28

-20

-1

-3

C1C3

C4
C2

C8

C6

C7

C5

유수지1

어2

초1

근1

어1

주1

어3

근2

유수지2

중2

경1

경2

C1C3

C4
C2

C8

C6

C7

C5

-1

-2

-3

-4

-6

-1

-2

-1

-2

-3

-4

-6

-7

-8

-9-11

-12

-13

-14

-15

-16

-17

-18

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

-6

-8

-9

-10

-1

-2

-3

-4

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

-8

-9

-11

-10

-12

-1
-2

-3

-1

-2

-3

-4

-6

-7

-8

-10

-5

-11

0 50m 100m 200m

지구단위계획결정도

용인 중동(동진원)

도시개발사업

공동주택

근린공원근

준주거시설

공공공지

어린이공원어

주 차 장주

학    교

유 수 지

지구단위계획구역

N

유수지

공공공지

경관녹지경

연결녹지연

초 중

도  로

보행자도로 

공동차량 출입구 

건축한계선 

차량출입 허용구간 

차량출입 불허구간 

전면공지 

대지내 조경 

획지분할 가능선 

단지내 보행동선(권장) 

용적률 최고층수

최저층수건폐율

블럭번호

용적률 평균층수

최저층수건폐율

블럭번호

공공공지1


